
PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 99 JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES 160 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE 1 100 0 100

2 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER 2 95 0 95

3 97 LES VIKINGS 145 Enzo FOUREAU - Stéphane MIQUET - Corentin FOURNIER 3 92 0 92

4 92 TIKOPO by FF ENGINES 160 Vincent WUILLAUME - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mathieu MARCHAND 4 90 0 90

5 23 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD - Fabien PEIGNEY - Rémi LEGUERRIER 5 89 0 89

6 72 ESR 3 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD - Guillaume CAMUS 6 88 0 88

7 7 TEAM COMPETITION 160 Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE - Marty BEAUD 7 87 0 87

8 53 ESR 2 160 Hervé MICHAU - Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES 8 86 0 86

9 6 LM EVENTS 145 Aaron MARTINET - Hugues ETIENNE - Alban LERET - Hervé LERET 9 85 0 85

10 29 QFRK 160 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Alexis GONCE 10 84 0 84

11 51 SCUDERIA KFS 160 Grégory CAZAJOUS - Olivier CAZABAN 11 83 0 83

12 16 ML RACING KART by FF ENGINES 160 Nicolas LAVERGNE - Boris MORNICO 12 82 0 82

13 69 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Marc DREVET - Guillaume LAUSTRIAT 13 81 0 81

14 4 TORRO ROSSO ESR 145 Victor ARTERO - Stéphane PRANDO - Cyril BELIN 14 80 0 80

15 24 DARK DRIVER by DS-R 160 David TOBALY - Victor THOMAS 15 79 0 79

16 3 MATT RACING 145 Thomas BOISSIERE - Gaston BERGER - Léo PONCEL 16 78 0 78

17 27 LAP'S RK 2 - BAR EVO 160 Erwan LE COZ - Fabrice LEHOUX 17 77 0 77

18 58 ESR 1 160 Laurent RICHARD - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI 18 76 0 76

19 18 CFK - LFRT 160 Florian CIRET - Léonard DOUCET 19 75 0 75

20 98 MEN IN KART 160 Baptiste GERMOND - Sylvain ROILLAND - Tomy FERRERO 20 74 0 74

21 45 RIKART TEAM 160 Franckie BAILLY - Franck LEMOINE - Nicolas TASSIN 21 73 0 73

22 20 S.R.T SMALL RACING TEAM 160 Adrien PETIT - Xavier PETIT - Eric GONNET 22 72 0 72

23 37 AV MOTOR'S 160 Mathieu COCHAIN - Julien AVRILLON - Philippe PALTZ 23 71 0 71

24 44 ZENITRAM-TEAM 160 Paul MARTINEZ - Geoffrey HUDE - Thomas MARTINEZ 24 70 0 70

25 91 DOURDAN CLUB 160 Fabrice GODARD - Laurent GIRARD - Didier SULPICE - Fabien TROFLEAU 25 69 0 69
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26 56 ESR VIP 145 Christophe LE SELLIN - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Sébastien LANGLOIS 26 68 0 68

27 13 SPRINT MOTORSPORT 145 Thomas BELLANGER - Pierre VANIER - Jacques LEVY 27 67 0 67

28 25 DARK DRIVER SPORT by DS-R 160 José PIRES - Sylvain WADOUX 28 66 0 66

29 77 CEA SACLAY 160 Christophe MEUNIER - Sébastien MEUNIER 29 65 0 65

30 57 BLACK ARROWS RACING 160 Arnaud KELDENICH - Téo IAQUINTA - Anthony BOSSONE 30 64 0 64

31 33 VAUCOULEURS 145 Julian GINDRE - Sébastien GINDRE - Pascal GREAU 31 63 0 63

32 36 KART ACCESS 2 160 Valérian FRELAU - Florent RICHARD 32 62 0 62

33 17 LFRT - CFK 160 Mathieu CHARTIER - Sébastien LEROY 33 61 0 61

34 2 RKO 145 Franck CHAPPARD - Hugo LERMINIER DSQ 0 0 0

35 35 KART ACCESS 1 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN - Bruce JAUMOUILLE DSQ 0 0 0

36 60 LRT CONCEPT by PKA 145 Alexandre LEGARDA - Jonathan GRATIEN - Anaïs PRIOUL DSQ 0 0 0



PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 97 LES VIKINGS 145 Enzo FOUREAU - Stéphane MIQUET - Corentin FOURNIER 1 100 0 100

2 23 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Romain BONDON - Mathieu HEARD - Fabien PEIGNEY - Rémi LEGUERRIER 2 95 0 95

3 72 ESR 3 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD - Guillaume CAMUS 3 92 0 92

4 6 LM EVENTS 145 Aaron MARTINET - Hugues ETIENNE - Alban LERET - Hervé LERET 4 90 0 90

5 4 TORRO ROSSO ESR 145 Victor ARTERO - Stéphane PRANDO - Cyril BELIN 5 89 0 89

6 3 MATT RACING 145 Thomas BOISSIERE - Gaston BERGER - Léo PONCEL 6 88 0 88

7 56 ESR VIP 145 Christophe LE SELLIN - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Sébastien LANGLOIS 7 87 0 87

8 13 SPRINT MOTORSPORT 145 Thomas BELLANGER - Pierre VANIER - Jacques LEVY 8 86 0 86

9 33 VAUCOULEURS 145 Julian GINDRE - Sébastien GINDRE - Pascal GREAU 9 85 0 85

10 2 RKO 145 Franck CHAPPARD - Hugo LERMINIER DSQ 0 0 0

11 35 KART ACCESS 1 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN - Bruce JAUMOUILLE DSQ 0 0 0

12 60 LRT CONCEPT by PKA 145 Alexandre LEGARDA - Jonathan GRATIEN - Anaïs PRIOUL DSQ 0 0 0
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PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 99 JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES 160 Johan RENAUX - Fabrice FRETE 1 100 0 100

2 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER 2 95 0 95

3 92 TIKOPO by FF ENGINES 160 Vincent WUILLAUME - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mathieu MARCHAND 3 92 0 92

4 7 TEAM COMPETITION 160 Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE - Marty BEAUD 4 90 0 90

5 53 ESR 2 160 Hervé MICHAU - Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES 5 89 0 89

6 29 QFRK 160 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Alexis GONCE 6 88 0 88

7 51 SCUDERIA KFS 160 Grégory CAZAJOUS - Olivier CAZABAN 7 87 0 87

8 16 ML RACING KART by FF ENGINES 160 Nicolas LAVERGNE - Boris MORNICO 8 86 0 86

9 69 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Marc DREVET - Guillaume LAUSTRIAT 9 85 0 85

10 24 DARK DRIVER by DS-R 160 David TOBALY - Victor THOMAS 10 84 0 84

11 27 LAP'S RK 2 - BAR EVO 160 Erwan LE COZ - Fabrice LEHOUX 11 83 0 83

12 58 ESR 1 160 Laurent RICHARD - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI 12 82 0 82

13 18 CFK - LFRT 160 Florian CIRET - Léonard DOUCET 13 81 0 81

14 98 MEN IN KART 160 Baptiste GERMOND - Sylvain ROILLAND - Tomy FERRERO 14 80 0 80

15 45 RIKART TEAM 160 Franckie BAILLY - Franck LEMOINE - Nicolas TASSIN 15 79 0 79

16 20 S.R.T SMALL RACING TEAM 160 Adrien PETIT - Xavier PETIT - Eric GONNET 16 78 0 78

17 37 AV MOTOR'S 160 Mathieu COCHAIN - Julien AVRILLON - Philippe PALTZ 17 77 0 77

18 44 ZENITRAM-TEAM 160 Paul MARTINEZ - Geoffrey HUDE - Thomas MARTINEZ 18 76 0 76

19 91 DOURDAN CLUB 160 Fabrice GODARD - Laurent GIRARD - Didier SULPICE - Fabien TROFLEAU 19 75 0 75

20 25 DARK DRIVER SPORT by DS-R 160 José PIRES - Sylvain WADOUX 20 74 0 74

21 77 CEA SACLAY 160 Christophe MEUNIER - Sébastien MEUNIER 21 73 0 73

22 57 BLACK ARROWS RACING 160 Arnaud KELDENICH - Téo IAQUINTA - Anthony BOSSONE 22 72 0 72

23 36 KART ACCESS 2 160 Valérian FRELAU - Florent RICHARD 23 71 0 71

24 17 LFRT - CFK 160 Mathieu CHARTIER - Sébastien LEROY 24 70 0 70
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